
 

 
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024-2025 [KG to Grade VIII] 

DATE DAY PARTICULARS 
03.04.2024 Wednesday School re-opens for the academic year 2024-25 
09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year 
11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan – Holiday 
14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil New Year & Dr. Ambedkar’s Birth Anniversary 
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jeyanthi 
26.04.2024 Friday Last working Day 
27.04.2024 Saturday Summer Vacation begins  
05.06.2024 Wednesday Environment Day Celebrations – KG to Grade VIII 
07.06.2024 Friday Foundation Test – Gr. I to VIII 
15.06.2024 Saturday Inauguration of Various Clubs 
17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid – Holiday 
21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 
24.06.2024 

to 
29.06.2024 

Monday 
To 
Saturday 

 
Cycle Test – I for Grade I to VIII 

06.07.2024 Saturday CCA/Club Activities – Grade I to VIII 
24.07.2024 

To 
31.07.2024 

Wednesday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Periodic Test – I for Grade I to VIII 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 
17.08.2024 Saturday CCA / Club Activities – Grade I to VIII 
26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Jeyanthi 
22.08.2024 

To 
31.08.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Saturday 

 
Cycle Test – II for Grade I to VIII 

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day 
07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi 
16.09.2024 Monday Milad – un - Nabi 
18.09.2024 

To 
25.09.2024 

Wednesday 
To 
Wednesday 

Term 1 / Half Yearly Examination for KG to Grade VIII 

26.09.2024 
To 

02.10.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Term 1 Vacation 

05.10.2024 Saturday Open Day 
11.10.2024 

To 
13.10.2024 

Friday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Pooja Holidays / Vijayadasami Admissions 

19.10.2024 Saturday CCA / Club Activities 
  



DATE DAY PARTICULARS 
31.10.2024 

To 
03.11.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Diwali Holidays 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations - CCA / Club Activities 
22.11.2024 

To 
30.11.2024 

Friday 
To 
Saturday 

 
Cycle Test – III for Grade I to VIII 

12.12.2024 Thursday Birthday Fiesta – Pre-KG 
16.12.2024 

To 
23.12.2024 

Monday 
To 
Monday 

 
Periodic Test – II for Grade I to VIII 

20.12.2024 Friday Christmas Day Celebrations 
24.12.2024 

To 
01.01.2025 

Tuesday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Winter Vacation 

11.01.2025 Saturday Open Day 
13.01.2025 Monday Pongal Celebrations 
14.01.2025 

To 
19.01.2025 

Tuesday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Pongal Holidays 

24.01.2025 
To 

31.01.2025 

Friday 
To 
Friday 

 
Cycle Test – IV for Grade I to VIII 

01.02.2025 Saturday CCA / Club Activities 
21.02.2025 

To 
28.02.2025 

Friday 
To 
Friday 

 
Periodic Test – III for Grade I to VIII 

08.03.2025 Saturday Club Valedictory Function 
13.03.2025 

To 
21.03.2025 

Thursday 
To 
Friday 

 
Yearly Examination for KG to Grade VIII 

22.03.2025 
To 

30.03.2025 

Saturday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Short Vacation 

 

Re-opening Dates for  
       JUNE / OCTOBER / JANUARY   – As Per Government Instructions 
Investiture Ceremony, 
   Reading Challenge & 
   Medical Camp    : July 2024 
Sports Day     : August 2024 
Story Telling Competition, Articulation Day : October 2024 
Science Exhibition [Tech& Toys] 
    & Sports and Games    : November 2024  
Annual Day     : January 2025 
KG Graduation Ceremony   : March 2025 
  



 

 

 
 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024-2025 [Grade IX to XII] 

DATE DAY PARTICULARS 
03.04.2024 Wednesday School re-opens for the academic year 2024-25 
09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year 
11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan – Holiday 
14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil New Year & Dr. Ambedkar’s Birth Anniversary 
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jeyanthi 
26.04.2024 Friday Last working Day 
27.04.2024 Saturday Summer Vacation begins  
05.06.2024 Wednesday Environment Day Celebrations –Grade IX & XI 
07.06.2024 Friday Foundation Test – Gr. IX 
17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid – Holiday 
21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 
24.06.2024 

to 
28.06.2024 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

 
Periodic Test – I for Grade IX to XII 

06.07.2024 Saturday Open Day for Grade X & XII 
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharaam 
25.07.2024 

To 
30.07.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Tuesday 

 
Periodic Test – II for Grade IX to XII 

03.08.2024 Saturday Open Day for Grade X & XII 
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day  
26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Jeyanthi 
22.08.2024 

To 
28.08.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Periodic Test – III for Grade IX to XII 

31.08.2024 Saturday Open Day for Grade X & XII 
07.09.2024 Saturday  Vinayagar Chathurthi 
16.09.2024 Monday Milad – un - Nabi 
20.09.2024 

To 
25.09.2024 

Friday 
To 
Wednesday 

Term 1 / Half Yearly Examination for Grade IX to XII 

26.09.2024 
To 

02.10.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Term 1 Vacation 

05.10.2024 Saturday Open Day for Grade IX to XII 
  



DATE DAY PARTICULARS 
11.10.2024 

To 
13.10.2024 

Friday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Pooja Holidays 

31.10.2024 
To 

03.11.2024 

Thursday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Diwali Holidays 

18.11.2024 
To 

22.11.2024 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

 
Model Practical/Viva Voce – I – Grade X & XII 

25.11.2024 
To 

29.11.2024 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

 
Periodic Test – IV for Grade IX to XII 

07.12.2024 Saturday Open Day for Grade X & XII 
09.12.2024 

To 
13.12.2024 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

 
Model Practical/Viva Voce – II for Grade X & XII 

16.12.2024 
To 

21.12.2024 

Monday 
To 
Saturday 

Periodic Test - V for Grade IX & XI 
        & 
Full Portion Test – I for Grade X & XII 

20.12.2024 Friday Christmas Day Celebrations – Grade IX & XI 
24.12.2024 

To 
01.01.2025 

Tuesday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Winter Vacation 

06.01.2025 
To 

10.01.2025 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

Full Portion Test – II for Grade X & XII 
Annual Examination for Grade IX & XI 

11.01.2025 Saturday Open Day for Grade IX to XII 
14.01.2025 

To 
19.01.2025 

Tuesday 
To 
Sunday 

 
Pongal Holidays 

20.01.2025 Monday New academic session begins (Grade X & XII) 
20.01.2025 

To 
25.01.2025 

Monday 
To 
Saturday 

Board Practicals for Grade XII 
Full Portion Test – III for Grade X 

01.02.2025 Saturday Open Day for Grade X & XII 
03.02.2025 

To 
07.02.2025 

Monday 
To 
Friday 

 
Pre Board Examination for Grade X & XII 

Re-opening Dates for  
       JUNE / OCTOBER / JANUARY    – As Per Government Instructions 
Welcome Party for Gr. XI    : June 2024 
Investiture Ceremony & Medical Camp  : July 2024 
Sports Day      : August 2024 
Career Guidance, Counselling Class,  
    Adolescent Summit     : October 2024 
Science Exhibition [Tech & Toys] & MUN  : November 2024 
Mock Interview for XII & Annual Day   : January 2025 
Blessing Ceremony     : February 2025 

 
 
 
 


